
2020 Queensland State Elite, U19 and
Para Track Championships

Date: 20th - 23th February 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, February 21 2020 6:43:28pm
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Event 20a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 29 Haddon KILMARTIN (Ipswich CC) 4:29.826
Lap 1 21.766 21.766 (1)
Lap 2 15.785 37.551 (2)
Lap 3 16.206 53.758 (2)
Lap 4 16.409 1:10.167 (2)
Lap 5 16.785 1:26.953 (2)
Lap 6 16.836 1:43.789 (2)
Lap 7 16.633 2:00.423 (2)
Lap 8 16.080 2:16.504 (2)
Lap 9 16.135 2:32.639 (2)

Lap 10 16.231 2:48.870 (2)
Lap 11 16.473 3:05.344 (1)
Lap 12 16.705 3:22.049 (1)
Lap 13 16.755 3:38.805 (1)
Lap 14 16.929 3:55.735 (1)
Lap 16 34.091 4:29.826 (1)

2. 21 Harley MOORE (Brisbane Cycling Club) 4:35.085 +5.25
Lap 1 21.948 21.948 (2)
Lap 2 15.566 37.514 (1)
Lap 3 15.814 53.329 (1)
Lap 4 16.129 1:09.458 (1)
Lap 5 16.287 1:25.745 (1)
Lap 6 16.542 1:42.288 (1)
Lap 7 16.712 1:59.001 (1)
Lap 8 16.697 2:15.698 (1)
Lap 9 16.657 2:32.355 (1)

Lap 10 16.514 2:48.869 (1)
Lap 11 16.539 3:05.408 (2)
Lap 12 17.067 3:22.476 (2)
Lap 13 17.621 3:40.097 (2)
Lap 14 18.172 3:58.269 (2)
Lap 16 36.815 4:35.085 (2)


